

RSA No. 407 of 2017

09.10.2018 Present: Mr. Jiwan Kumar, proxy counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Parveen Sharma, proxy counsel, for the respondents.

List on 23.10.2018.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 9, 2018
(sanjeev)