

RSA No. 407/2017

28.2.2019 Present: Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for respondent No.1.

Respondents No. 7(a) to 7(k) stand served. However, dasti notice issued for service of respondent No.2 is stated to be awaited. Being actual date notice, the same cannot be awaited any further. Let fresh dasti notice for service of respondent No.2 be issued returnable on 28.3.2019 on taking steps within two days.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

February 28, 2019
(pankaj)