

RSA No.407 of 2017.

08.07.2019 Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vineet Vashistha, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Shandil, Advocate vice Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Call for the records. List on **29.07.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

8th July, 2019.
(krt)