

RSA No. 407 of 2017

29.07.2019 Present: Mr. Subhash Chander, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Ms. Kusum, Proxy Counsel, for respondent No. 1.

Record received. Parties jointly pray for inspection of the same.

List on **19.8.2019**.

29th July, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge