

RSA No. 407 of 2017.

19.08.2019 Present: Mr. Vineet Vashisht, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Ajay Shandil, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent
No. 1.

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted
two weeks time to inspect the records. List on 2.9.2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

August 19, 2019.
(sanjeev/Anant Parihar)