

14.10.2019 Present: Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, vice counsel, for the appellants.

None for respondent No.1.

Learned vice counsel for the appellants prays for
adjournment. List on **21.10.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 14, 2019.
(sanjeev)