

RSA No. 407 of 2017.

04.11.2019. Present: Mr. Aashish Kumar, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Ankit Dhiman, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for respondent No.1.

At the request of learned proxy counsel for respondent No.1, list on **11.11.2019.**

4th November, 2019.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge