

RSA No. 407 of 2017

19.07.2021 Present: Mr.Bimal gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Respondents No. 2,3 to 6, 7(a) to 7(k) are ex-parte vide
order dated 24.09.2020.

Through Video Conferencing

List for consideration on 23.08.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 19, 2021.
(Nisha)